ZACAZ

Station

Esso Express - Malibran
Boulevard de la Malibran - D361
77680 - Roissy-en-Brie

48.796019 2.643399

14/08/25
1.768€

14/08/25

Gasoil+ Gasoil

14/08/25
1.625€

Liste des stations pour Roissy-en-Brie ( 77680 )

E85

GPL

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Roissy-en-Brie - Jalys SAS

C.C. de la ferme d'Ayau - Rue de
Pontault Combault - D21

77680 - Roissy-en-Brie

AccA’s par giratoire intersection
D21 (rue de Pontault-Combault) et

D1021 (avenue Jean Moulin)
48.790266 2.641420

12/08/25
1.770€

12/08/25

12/08/25

12/08/25
1.635€

SystA'me U - Super U -
Roissy-en-Brie

Lieu-dit "Les Essarts" - Route
d'Ozoir - D361

77680 - Roissy-en-Brie

48.782197 2.656846

09/08/25
1.760€

25/05/24

14/08/25

11/08/25
1.573€

06/08/25
0.638€

20/06/25
0.940€
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